PRESS RELEASE FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

May 26, 2022

Contact: Drew Wickham, Supervisor (585) 526-5251 ext. 2026

Town of Seneca Schedules Special Meeting

The Town of Seneca Town Board will hold a special meeting on Tuesday, June 7th, 2022, at 7:00 PM to hear a presentation from an organization that the Town of Seneca would like to contract with to help engage Town of Seneca residents in discussions about the future of the Landfill. The meeting will be held at the Seneca Town Hall located at 3675 Flint Road, Stanley, NY.